INDIANOLA INDIANS FOOTBALL

VS

LEWIS CENTRAL TITANS

NOVEMBER 5TH, 2021

STATE QUARTERFINALS
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Name
Max Flaherty

Cash Augustine
Stephen Stark
Carter Erickson
Noah Johnston
Bennett Brueck
Brady Blake
Walker Whalen
Micah Duey
Casey Stecker
Jaxon Morawski
Johnny Menke
Will Shivers
Hayden Sivertsen
Ashton Greubel
Jonce Hale
Charlie Willmott
Colton Gordon
Brayden Forret
Dylan Estes
Ethan McDonald
Kael Kolarik
Cooper Belt

Eli Fox

Josh Eilers

Cael Meacham
Cole Burk
Johnathan Hallberg
Isaiah Kellow
Connor Crouse
Tyre Adams
Blake Lorton
Bryce Hageman
Matthew Edgington

Head Coach: Eric Kluver  Asst. Coaches: Josh Lulimann, Jeremy Whalen, Mitch Curtis, Jason Hoover, Cody Smith, Darrell Pottebaumn, Zack Kaczmarek
Volunteer Coach: Ryan LaFrenz  Athletic Trainer. Josh Lawrence, Athletico Physical Therapy Managers: Abbie Kiuver, Katie Kluver, Maya Whalen

WR/DB
WR/DB

WR/LB
WR/DB
QB
QB
TE/DE
WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/LB
RB/LB
WRI/LB
WR/DB
RB/LB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
TE/LB
WRI/LB
QB/LB
RB/DB
WR/DB
RB/DB
RB/DB
WR/DB
K
RB/LB
TE/DE
WR/DB
WRI/LB
RB/DB
WR/DB
RB/LB

2021 INDIANOLA INDIANS JV/IVARSITY FOOTBALL

Ht
6'2
6'0
5'8
6'2
511
6'0
6'2
6'4
510
6'0
6'1
6'0
6'0
51
5'11
5'11
6'4
6'0
510
511
57
6'0
58
59
59
5'6
5'7
6'0
6'2
5'9
8'1
5'7
6'0
5'8

Wt.
181

167
135
180
165
170
170
210
155
175
195
185
177
169
158
161
176
160
179
176
158
205
160
146
155
141
145
171
190
170
165
148
149
170

Gr.
11

12
12
12
12
"
1"
12
11
12
12
11
11
11
11
10
11
12
10
12
10
12
"
10
1"
11
10
10
10
12
10
10
10
11

No. Name

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
47
48
49
50
52
53
54
55
56
59
60
62
64
65
66
67
69
71
72
76
78
80
84
86
87
88

Cael Meyer
Jack Hilton
Ferris Hancock
Daxsen Clatt
Jack Strong

Kye Hartung
Max Green

Eli McDonald
Tristyn Doddema
Jacob Lundberg
Jack Moore
Trenton Nickelson
Chance Yates
Drake Johnston
Marcus Wolff
James Naughton
Caden Boyd
Ray Liventals
Kael Christensen
Whyatt Dewitt
Isaac Garner
Cael Britton
Cael Crawford
Matthew Kilgore
Wil Teasdale
Kyle Phillips
Jaxon Boyd
Ethan Ott

Bryce Moffitt
Jack Johnson
Alex Bylund
Rylan Klaas
Gavin Darling
Drew Kingery

Pos.
WR/DB
WR/DB

TE/LB
RBI/LB
RB/LB
WR/DB

RB/LB
RB/LB
LB
RB/LB
oL/DL
OoL/DL
OoL/DL
OL/DL
oL/bL
oL/DL
oL/DL
OL/DL
OoL/DL
oL/DL
oL/DL
oL
oL/DL
oL
oL/DL
oL/DL
OoL/DL
OoL/DL
TE/LB
TE/DE
WR/DB
TE/DE
WR

Ht.
510
510
6'1
6'0
510
510
59
5'9
5'10
6'0
5'9
6'0
62
6'1
6"1
510
6'2
68'0
6'0
6'1
511
5'9
6'0
59
6'2
6'1
6'0
62
6'0
6'1
6'3
6'2
6'2
6'4

130
141
188
166
184
165
141
171
138
190
203
235
210
274
222
222
232
210
173
220
155
249
245
226
300
305
283
305
241
166
170
160
195
185

Gr.
10
10
12
10
10
11
10
12
10
12
11
12
11
10

12
11
11
11
10
10
10
12
10
12
1
10
11
12
12
12
10
10
11

Varsity Chearleaders: Alexis Carroll, Brooklynn Carison, Ellie Kinsay, Ellie Paskorz, Emma Graham, Erica Knupp, Grace Jackson, Jacklyn Egingire, Paige Turner, Phoebe Proctor, Ryver Kurtz
Selena Cooper, Shae Sams, Sophie Waugh Zoey Zuck
JV Cheerleaders: Brogin McKovitt, Brooklyn Dawson, Carol Hulfer, Jayda Semple, Kendall Fox, Kiara Mally. Liberty Curl, Lilly Jacobs, Nevaeh Mosa, Peyton Powers,

Riley Monson, Sierrah Williams

Impulse: Zoey Zuck, Maggie Buttrey, Maggie Nailor, Isabella O'Meara, Jacklyn Eginoire, Annie Dawson, Remy Sivertsen, Emma Buttrey. Emma Graham, Ellie Paskorz,
Karsen Hoover, Jooy Werling, Madison Eppent. Mackenzie Lorton. Hailey Burk. Haloy Uitermark, Jadelynn Curl
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Lewis Central - Football Varsity Roster (as of 10-27-21)

Number Name Position Grade Height Waeight
1 Jonathan Humpal RB/DB 1 510" 165
2 L.ane Feierfeil K/P/ILB 12 61" 175
3 Marcus Duncan WR/DB 12 510" 160
4 Blake Cyboron WR/DB 12 61" 180
5 Ethen Fishell QB/DB 12 63" 190
6 Boston Hensley WR/DB 1 5'9" 170
7 Wyatt Hatcher TE/LB 12 6'4" 220
8 Ethan LeMaster RB/LB 12 511" 175
9 Parker Heller WR/DB 1 59" 155
10 Braylon Kammrad QB/DB 11 6 180
1" Luciano Fidone WR/DB " 5'6" 145
12 Bryce Walker TE/DE 12 62" 205
13 Curtis Witte WR/DB 10 61" 165
14 Nicholas Miller TE/DE 12 6'3" 210
15 Caleb Moore RB/LB 10 6' 0" 185
16 Nash Paulson QB/LB 10 6'2" 170
17 Brady Hetzel QB/DB 9 59" 150
19 Jackson Larsen WR/DB 10 58" 150
20 Gabriel Watson WR/LB 11 511" 160
21 Chase Wallace WR/DB 1 58" 165
22 Dallas Davis TE/DE 12 6' 215
23 Brayden Loftin WR/DB 12 6'5" 215
24 Bryce Juon WR/DB 10 61" 175
25 Kamdyn Cross RB/LB 10 511" 170
26 Loegan Koch OL/DL 10 61 160
27 Blake Albers WR/LB 10 511" 165
28 Aaron Henderson RB/LB 10 57 165
29 Chance Chappell RB/LB 9 5 5" 140
30 Elijah Sunderman RB/LB 12 511" 185
33 Hayden Trotter TELB 10 59" 155
35 Brandon Shew TE/LB 1 61" 205
36 Owen Thomas RB8/LB 10 6' 3" 200
38 Payton Ludington TE/LB 11 6 185
40 Noah Mortensen TE/DE 10 510" 185
43 Nate Bader WR/LB 9 58" 150
a4 Landon Duff Fe/iLB 9 56" 155
51 William Bader oL/B 11 57 190
52 Kade Holcombe OoL/DL g9 511" 180
56 Jack Doolittle OL/DL 11 62" 200
57 Hayden Payne OoL/OL 12 67" 280
58 Dillon Woods OoL/oL 12 61" 205
60 Parker Matiyow oLoL 11 6'2" 220
62 Carter Rodewald oLuDL 11 6 205
64 Grant Juon OL/DL 10 61" 210
65 Hunter Waldstein oL/DL 12 6 235
66 Treveon Hansen OL/DL 9 6'3" 310
67 Gage Sommerville OL/DL 12 6'4" 255
70 Samuel Guill oL/DL 10 6’2" 240
71 Samuel Chadwick OL/DL " 510" 205
72 Hunter Deyo OUu/DL 12 63" 290
73 Landon Koch OL/DL 10 6'2" 270
74 Garret Rutledge OL/DL 10 65" 230
75 Andrew Schultz OL/DL 10 57 195
76 Samuel Barrientos ouDL 12 511" 235
78 James Hansen oL/DL 12 6'5" 315
79 Jon Pierce OL/DL 12 6'4" 310
80 Bryson Jensen oL/DL 10 6'1" 170
82 Karson Lea WR/DB 1 6' 140
85 Lual Maker WR/DB 10 6'5” 185
87 Parker Stessman WR/DB 9 58" 140

am
Leanagement Name

School Colors: Navy & White

Nickname: Titans

Head Coach: Justin Kammrad

égglcsg?nt Eﬁgﬂi .l-@&ﬁgapégesg Egg:ki.gggn Matiyow, Matt Argotsinger, Dan Miller, Bart Witte, Bill Nettles , Donnie Woods, Chris Moore, August,
I%rtgilﬁgifq Dave Byme (Mathodist Jennie Edmundson Sports Medicine)

Mascot(s): TITAN

School Administration Name

Superintendent: Dr. Eric Knost

Principal: Joe! Beyenhof

Asst. or Assoclate Principals: Joe Vinchattle, Jim Haver & Jim Dermody

Activity Director: Jim Dermody



VARSITY
BOUND #

Varsity
Class 4A
8-2 (4-0)
Schedule
8/27 @ Harlan L 29-36
9/3 @ Carlisle W 70-22
9/10  vs Norwalk W 31-3
9/17 @ Indianola L9114
9/24 @ Council Bluffs Jeff W 49-
20
10/1  vs Des Moines Hoover W 56-0
10/8 @ Glenwood Ww42-19
10/15 vs Dallas Center-Gni W 42-
10
10/22 @ Winterset W 38-37
10/29 vs Spencer W 46-14
11/5 @ Indianola 7.00 PM

Team Leaders

Passing Yards | Braylon Kammrad,
JR
C/A 134/214 YDS 2049 TDS 20 RUS
311 TDS 9

Rushing Yards | Jonathan Humpal,
JR
ATT 155 YDS 1047 TDS 18 REC 373
TDS 3

Receiving Yards | Luciano Fidone,
JR
REC 37 ¥DS 579 TDS 8 RUS 16 TDS
1

Total Tackles | Wyatt Hatcher, SR
TKL46S TFL 115 FR 1

Lewis Central Titans

GAMEDAY PROGRAM

4a- Quarterfinals
November 5, 2021 - 7:00 PM
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§ I Roster

3 Roster

#

13

14

15

16

17

19

20

21

Athlete

Jonathan
Humpal, JR

Lane
Feierfeil, SR

Marcus
Duncan, SR

Blake
Cyboron, SR

Ethen Fishell,
SR

Boston
Hensley, JR

Wyatt
Hatcher, SR

Ethan
LeMaster, SR

Parker
Heller, JR

Braylon
Kammrad,
JR

Luciano
Fidone, JR

Bryce
Walker, SR

Curtis Witte,
S0

Nick Miller,
SR

Caleb
Moore, SO

Mash
Paulson, SO

Brady
Hetzel, FR

Jackson
Larsen, SO

Gabriel
Watson, JR

Chase
Wallace, JR

Po.

RB/CB

LB/P

CB/WR

WR/CB

QB/s

WR/CB

LB/FB

LB

CB/WR

QB/s

WR/CB

TE/DE

WR/DB

DE/WR

LB/RB

QB/LB

QB

WR/DB

WR/CB

LB/WR

Height Weig #

510"

61"

61"

6'3"

63"

5°10"

56"

6'0"

56"

62"

6'1"

63"

62"

58"

5'9"

5'8"

1651
180 2

160
3

170
4

180
5

170
220
7
175
8
155

9
180

10

135
1

205

14
185

170
15

150
16

150
17

150

18
165

20

Athlete
Max
Flaherty, JR

Cash
Augustine,
SR

Stephen
Stark, SR

Carter

Indianola Indians

Varsity
Class 4A
9-1(4-1)

Po.  Height Weigh

WR/S  6'2"

WR/CB

WR/LB

Erickson, SR

Noah
Johnston,
SR

Bennett
Brueck, JR

Brady
Blake, JR

Walker
Whalen, SR

Micah
Duey, JR

Casey
Stecker, SR

Jaxson
Morawski,
SR

Johnny
Menke, JR

will
Shivers, JR

Hayden
Sivertsen,
JR

Ashton
Greubel, JR

Jonce Hale,
50

Charlie
Willmott,
JR

Colton
Gordon, SR

Brayden
Forret, SO

WR/S

Qe 60"

6'2"

QB

TE/DE

WR/CB

CB/WR

RB/LB  &'1"

RE/LB

WR/LB

WR/S

RB/LB

WR/CB

WR/S 6'4”

WR/CB

TE/LB

510"

511"

510"

181

165

135

190

165

170

210

155

176

190

185

175

167

158

161

178

160

180

GETITON
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g
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Schedule

8/27 wvs Ankeny Centennial W 42-13
9/3 @ Glenwood W 52-16
9/10 @ Pella W 44-37
9/17 s Lewis Central W 14-9
9/24 vs Perry W 63-0
10/1 @ Norwalk L 30-45
10/8 @ Carlisle W 38-14
10/15 vs Bondurant-Farrar W 15-7
10/22 vs Boone wW41-0
10/29 vs Carlisle W 41-0
11/5  wvs Lewis Central 7.00 PM

Team Leaders

Passing Yards | Bennett Brueck, JR
C/A 133/211YDS 2107 TDS 23 RUS
24TDS 1

Rushing Yards | Kael Kolarik, SR
ATT 140 YDS 784 TDS 13 REC 177
TDS 1

Receiving Yards | Drew Kingery, JR
REC 46 YDS 875 TDS 13

Total Tackles | Carter Erickson, SR
TKL 490 TFL 140 SKS 4.0 INT 3

Staff
Head Coach Eric
Kluver
Superintendent Art
Sathoff
Principal Jeff
Siebersma
Assistant Coach Mitch
Curtis
Assistant Coach Todd
Farret
Assistant Coach Jason
Hoover
Assistant Coach  Zach
Kaczmareck
Assistant Coach Ryan
Lafrenz
Assistant Coach Josh
Lullman
Assistant Coach Matt
Oliver
Assistant Coach Darrell
Pottebaum
Assistant Coach Cody

Smith



22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29

30

33
35
36

38

40

43

51

52

56
57

S8

62

Dallas Davis,
SR

Brayden
Loftin, SR

Bryce Juon,
SO

Kamdyn
Cross, SO

Logan Kach,
SO

Blake Albers,
S0

A)
Henderson,
so

Chance
Chappell, FR

Eli
Sunderman,
SR

Hayden
Trotter, SO

Brandon
Shew, JR

Owen
Thomas, SO

Payton
Ludington,
JR

Noah
Mortensen,
SO

Nate Bader,
FR

Landon Duff,
FR

Will Bader,
SR

Kade
Holcombe,
FR

Jack
Doolittle, JR

Hayden
Payne, SR

Dillon
Woods, SR

Parker
Matiyow, JR

Carter
Rodewald,
JR

Grant Juan,
so

Hunter
Waldstein,
SR

DT/¢FB

WR/S

WR/DB

RB/LB

RB/DE

WR/LB

WR/CB

RB/LB

RB/LB

LB/TE

LB/TE

LB/TE

LB/FB

DE/TE

WR/LB

K8

OG/LB

OoL/DL

C/DE

oT/D0T

oT/DT

OT/DE

OG/DT

DE/OT

c/07

6’0"

61"

511

61"

s

§'5"

§'11"

59"

51

63"

511"

510"

57

511"

61"

627

21
230

21522

175
23

170
24

160
25

165
26

145

27
140

28
170

30
155

31

205
33

200
34

175
35

185
36

150
38

155
39

185

180
41

195
42

280
43

205

220
45

205
47

210
48

250

49

Dytan Estes, WR/LB

SR
Ethan s'7”
McDonald,

sO

QB/LB

Kael 60"

Kolarik, SR

RB/S

Coaper WR/CB 5'8"

Belt, JR
5'g"

Eli Fox, SO RB/S

Josh Eilers, 59"

JR

RB/S

Cael
Meacham,
JR

WR/S  5'6"

Cole Burk, K
SO

57"

Johnathan 6'0"
Hallberg,

SO

RB/LB

Isaiah TE/DE  6'2"

Kellow, SO

Tyre
Adams, SO

WR/LB  6'1"

Blake
Lorton, SO

RB/DB 57"

Bryce WR/DB 60"
Hageman,

SO

Matthew
Edgington,
JR

RB/LB  5'8"

Cael Meyer, WR/DB 5'10"

SO

Jack Hilton, 510"

SO

WR/DB

Ferris LB/TE 61"
Hancock,
SR
Daxsen 60"
Clatt, SO

RB/LB

Jack Strong, LB/RB  5'10"

SO

Kye WR/DB 5'10"

Hartung, JR

Max Green, K 59"

so

Eli REB/LB
McDonald,
SR

s'9"

Tristyn 510"
Doddema,

SO

RB/LB

Jacob 60"
Lundberg,

SR

Jack Moore, RB/LB 59"

JR

175

158

205

160

146

150

141

145

168

180

165

148

149

170

130

141

180

166

184

164

141

m

138

190

203

Assistant Coach  Jeremy
Whalen
Assistant Coach Matt
Young
Athlotic Trainer Josh
Lawrence
Manager Abble
Kluver
Manager Katle
Kluver
Manager Maya
Whalen
Statistician Jon
Fitzpatrick
Cheer
Coach Erika Burrows
Coach Jenny Sams
Coach Paula Stralght
Cheerleader  Brookiynn
Carlson
Cheerleader Alexis Carroll
Cheerloader Selena Cooper
Cheerleader  Jacklyn
Eginoire
Cheorleador Emma Graham
Cheerleader Grace Jackson
Cheerleader Brandon Kinsey
Cheerleader Ellie Kinsey
Cheerleader Erica Knupp
Cheerleader  Ryver Kurtz
Cheerleader Ellie Paskorz
Cheerleader Phocbe Proctor
Cheerleader Shae Sams
Cheerleader Paige Turner
Cheerleader Sophie Waugh
Cheerleader  Zoey Zuck



66

67

70
n
72
73
74
75

76

78
779
80
82
85
87

Treveon
Hansen, FR

Gage
Soemmaerville,
SR

Sam Guill,
sO

Sam
Chadwick, JR

Runter
Deyo, SR
Landon
Koch, SO

Garret
Rutledge, SO

Andrew
Schultz, SO

Sam
Barrientos,
SR

James
Hansen, SR

Jon Pierce,
SR

Bryson
Jensen, SO

Karson Lea,
JR

Lual Maker,
SO

Parker
Stessman, FR

Kolby Fry, SR

0G/DT

DT/0G

C/DT

0G/0T

DT/0T

/07

oT/DT

DT/0G

aG/DT

o1/D7T

DT/0G

DE/TE

WR/CB

WR/DB

WR/CB

WR/CB

63"

64"

62"

5'10*

63"

62"

65"

57

57

63"

6'3"

58"

s

310

255 59

24052
205 g3
285

54
270

55
230

195 56

23559

31560
300
62
170
140

65

185
66

140
67

140
69
7
72
76

78

80

97

Trenton oL/oT
Nickelson,
SR

Chance 0G/DT
Yates, JR

Drake OoT/DL
Johnston,
so

Marcus OT/DL
Wolff, SO

James C/DT
Naughton,
SR

Caden oT/07T
Boyd, JR

Ray 0G/DT
Liventals,
JR

Kael 0G/DT
Christensen,
JR

Wyatt C/DL
DeWitt, SO

Isaac DL/CG
Garner, 50

Cael 0G/0L
Britton, SO

Cael DT/0T
Crawford,
SR

Matt 0G/DL
Kilgore, SO

will DT/0T
Teasdale, SR

Kyle oT/07T
Phillips, JR

Jaxon Boyd, DT/OL
SO

Ethan Ott, oT/07
JR

Bryce 0G/DT
Moffitt, SR

Jack TE/LB
Johnson, SR

Alex TE/DE
Bylund, SR

Rylan Klas, WR/DB
SO

Gavin TE/DL
Darling, SO

Drew WR

Kingery, JR

60"

62"

61"

61"

5'10"

62"

60"

60"

61"

s

§'9"

60"

5'9"

62"

61"

6'0"

6'2"

61"

6'3"

62"

62"

64"

235

210

274

222

220

232

210

170

216

155

248

245

220

300

305

283

305

241

166

170

160

19§

185



2021-22 IABC Booster Club Members - as of 11/2/21

Mike & Laurie Abernathy
Tyre Sr Adams & Angela Britton
Caleb & Sara Adams-Brown
Luke Alexander

Jon & Judy Allison

DJ Amsden & Abby Gripp
Bart & Tonya Anderson
Ben Anderson

Jonathan & Kristin Anderson
Janel Anglick

Brian & Jamie Appenzeller
Greg & Laura Avitt

Sarah Baker

Terry & Debbie Barger
Kevin & Dawn Barnes

Jeff & Emily Bates

Al & DeAnna Beck

Daran & Stephanie Becker
Bryan & Carrie Belt
Kenneth & Brenda Benge
Greg & Michel Berg

Chad & Lyndi Bierman
Jamie Bishop

Andrew & April Blackford
Barb Blake

Ben & Keri Blake

Casey & Abbie Blake

Wes & Lynn Blanchard
Thad & Peggy Bloom

Jeff & Merrilee Blosser
Jeff & Kelley Bonnes

Brad & Jaci Green
Steve & Melissa Green

Derek Grimsrud & Jama Rockhold

Rick & Ellen Gripp

Ryan & Missy Gripp
Tristan & Rosie Grover
Don & Sandy Haas

Jay & Morgan Hackett
Kyle & Dawn Hageman
Josh & Amie Hale
Woody & Melissa Hancock
Jeffrey & Pam Hartung
Elizabeth Hawk

Rob & Tawnya Hawkins
Gary & Kamie Haynes
Frank & Amy Heimbaugh
Lynn & Claire Henry
Dean & Nealia Herberger
Jan Hereid

Dan & Bev Hickman
Amy Hildreth

Jessica Hofert

Rod & Jo Hoffman

Scott & Kaycee Hoffman
Joel & Megan Hoger
Bob & Amy Howell

Bill & Heather Hulen
Trista Humble

Clark & Anika Jackson
Jeff & Leah Jacobs

Gary & Jill Jacobsen

John & Barbara Overton
Joshua & Megan Overton
Justin & Brittany Owens
Chris & Aaron Page
David & Erin Paugh
Nicholas Piper

Rich & Gina Piper
Jessica Pontier

Matt Pontier

Tim & Lisa Pontier

Scott & Kim Post

Rod & Angela Powers
Alex & Shannon Quijano
Darrin & Jackie Raffety
Caden Rehmeier

Ryan & Tara Rehmeier
Chad & Julie Richards
Jodi Ricketts

Steve Rike

Joe & Amanda Ripperger
Christopher and Shelli Robins
Brad Rockhold

Molly Rogalla

Sarah Rosenberger
Heather Roush

Rich Rumley & Hollie Zeglen
Bryan & Erika Runyan
Brian & Stephanie Santi
Art & Cindy Sathoff
JoAnn Sayre

Clark & Janet Schuler



Neal & Angie Borgmeyer
Dixie Bowlin 7

Chris & Tracey Boyd
Bryan and Michelle Bradley
Brian & Anne Brennan
Justin & Jenna Brown
Bemnie & Jenel Brueck
Shawn & Amy Burk

Cal & Jamie Busby

John & Laurie Butz
Douglas & Kara Bylund
Ron & Nancy Cambron
Bill & Jeanette Campbell
John Chickering

Carl & Sarah Christensen
Eric & Anita Christensen
Travis & Maggie Clatt
Greg & Brenda Conklin
Steve & Annette Corbett
David & Natasha Cooper
Jason & Ashley Courtney
Steve & Deborah Crawford
Mitch & Heidi Curtis

Brad Darling

Tim & Stacy Darr

Tim & Laura Davison
Dan Deike

Matt & Diane DeWall
Jack Dhabalt

Jon & Sarah Duey

Kelli Ehrhardt

Craig & Melisse Jacobson
Chris & Angie Jensen

Jay & Cindy Johnson
John & Shannon Johnston
Dave & Julie Jordan
Robert & Heidi Kaas

Zack & Alecia Kaczmarek
Brent & Ronna Eley Kelso
Mark & Nicole Kickbush
Brian & Kerry Kingery
Rob & Abby Kinsey
Peggy Kirkpatrick

Daniel & Sarah Klaas

Eric & Shannon Kluver
Tony & Teresa Kolarik
Jeff & Lisa Koziczkowski
Nick & Kylee Krizmanic
Ryan & Missie Lafrenz
Seth & Emily Lampman
Dirk & Kayla Laschanzky
Andy & Jennifer Leech
Josh & Kate Lerseth
Aaron & Michelle Lester
Wade & Lesley Leuwerke
Kurt & Denette Lickiss
Brandon & Nicole Lorton
Nick & Typhanie Mahlstadt
Wade & Christa Marchant
Jason & Steph Marvelli
Darrell McDonald & Jenn Chess
Steve & Beth McGinnis

Eric & Ellen Schulte
Brian & Susie Sher

Laffy Shivers

Travis & Amye Shivers
Doug Shull

Cory & Angela Sinclair
Heather Sinclair

Frank Singleton

Molly Sivertsen Bean
Jeff & Sarah Sloan
James & Julie Smith
Shari Smith

Linda Sorg

Asia Strong

Troy Strong

Josh & Nicole Tenges
Bret Thies & Beth Jensen
Tyler Tichy

Brandon & Jennifer Troutman
Dean & Jan Van Ryswyk
Trevor & Brianna Vaughn
Chrissy Viers

Ryan & Liz Waller

Kate Walton

Mike & Sara Weber
Chris & Amy Wedmore
Heath & Adrienne Weeks
Clint & Dawn Welling
Keith & Debra Welling
Jay & Lynn Wente

Ryan Werling



Beverly Eilers

Mike & Laura Eilers
Chad & Kristie Elbert
Lou & Beth Elbert

Terry & Bev Elbert

Marc & Tara Elcock
Kristin Ellis

Doris Erickson

Josh & Stephanie Erickson
Jason & Lisa Etnyre
Stacy Evans

Richard & Jan Evenson
Nate & Hailey Fehl

Jon & Christina Fitzpatrick
Daniel & Alison Flaherty
Elly Flaherty

Todd & Jennifer Forret
Ryan & Darlene Foust
Bill & Beth Fox

Bryan & Emily Fox

Jim & Mary Fox

AJ & Erin Freeberg

Tim & Kelly Gauger
Bob & Celeste Gebhart
Stacey Geiger

Martin & Cheryl Geurts
Joel and Dorothy Gezel
Gary & Lorna Gioffredi
Randy & Kelli Glascock

Grant & Jana McGraw
Dwight & Anita Meacham
Jeff & Paula Menke
Chad & Lori Meyer
Andrew & Julie Middleswart |
John Miller & Lora Appenzeller
Kurt & Cynthia Moffitt
Jason & Jill Moore

David & Jamie Morawski
Adam & Amy Jo Naughton
Kurt & Becky Needles
Maggie Needles

Marilyn Nelsen

Jeremy & Jess Nelson
Lee & Misty Nelson

Aaron & Katie New

Matt & Jill Oliver

William & Kristin Olson
Mike & Kerri O'Meara
Jeremy & Melissa O'Neil
Rick & Donnette Orey
Ryan & Angie Ortlund

Roger Overman & Annette Hoover

Derek & Jennifer Overton

Denny & Jane Whalen
Jeremy & Nicci Whalen
Tracy & Brenda Wickett
Jon & Dawn Wilbur
Chuck & Colleen Willmott
Megan Wilson

Mike & Sue Wilson

Rick & Barb Wilson

Craig & Elizabeth Winjum
Stacy Wood & Rita Doane
Ellen Wright

Lynn & Jen Yates

Bob & Vicki Young

Matt & Jamie Young



2021-22 IABC Business Sponsors

Purple $1,000 Business Sponsors I |Gold $500 Business Sponsors | ISilver $250 Business Sponsors
Embark Ink Chumbley's Auto Care Adomn
Hy-Vee Construction by Cambron Chrisitan Opportunity Center
Lula Belle DLH -GraFX Copper + Fringe
NW College Ave, LLC Drees Chiropractic Feed & Foster
Peoples Bank Fellows & Blake Financial Hotel Pommier

Indianola Independent Advocate

Indianola Pediatric Dentistry

Indianola Physical Therapy

lowa Realty-Karey Bishop

Miller Electric
Pamela's Place
Phillips’ Floors



